
Gas Oven

The Baker TM

Premium Quality

*** Product’s specification may subject to change without futher notice.
*** Actual product may slightly differ from pictures shown.

ESM095
(08/12/16)

Gas Oven

        Food ovens are designed suitable for bread and cake baking, as well meat and the other food toasting. They use the infrared 
rays to heat oven, the temperature rises evenly and quickly. The food color and taste are very good, All in conformity with hygiene 

standard. The bottom and top fire can be controlled and set at will between 20ºC - 200ºC, the  ovens will keep the constant temperature 
automatically. In addition, they are installed with the superhigh temperature safe protectors and the built-in oven lights especially, so that 

the baking operation is more convenient and reliable. They are ideal equipment in hotel, restaurant, bakeries and canteens.

Automatic safety device.
Independent control for top
and bottom heat.
Automatic ignition controlled
by thermostat.
Programmed timing prevents
overbaking.
Built-in lights enable baking 
process to be viewed through 
grass window.

CHARACTERISTICS & FEATURES

DESCRIPTION

Model

YXY-12

YXY-20

YXY-40

YXY-60

YXY-90

Voltage / Frequency

230-240V / 50Hz

230-240V / 50Hz

230-240V / 50Hz

230-240V / 50Hz

230-240V / 50Hz

Dimension (mm)

945 x 700 x 510 (outer)
625 x 548 x 210 (inner)

1310 x 835 x 560 (outer)
870 x 670 x 205 (inner)

1310 x 840 x 1410 (outer)
870 x 670 x 220 (inner)

1440 x 990 x 1830 (outer)

1710 x 820 x 1680 (outer)
1270 x 610 x 240 (inner)

Layer : Tray

1 : 1

1 : 2

2 : 4

3 : 6

3 : 9

Weight (kg)

57

100

200

365

340

YXY-12

YXY-40 YXY-60

YXY-20

880711010 - YXY-12
880711002 - YXY-20
880711005 - YXY-40
880711006 - YXY-60
880711007 - YXY-90

Stock Code :

YXY-90

R


