

GAS OVEN

Stock Code:

880711010 - YXY-12 880711002 - YXY-20 880711005 - YXY-40 880711006 - YXY-60 880711007 - YXY-90











DESCRIPTION

THE BAKER. Food ovens are designed suitable for bread and cake baking, as well meat and the other food toasting. They use the infrared rays to heat oven, the temperature rises evenly and quickly. The food color and taste are very good, All in conformity with hygiene standard. The bottom and top fire can be controlled and set at will between 20°C - 200°C, the ovens will keep the constant temperature automatically. In addition, they are installed with the superhigh temperature safe protectors and the built-in oven lights especially, so that the baking operation is more convenient and reliable. They are ideal equipment in hotel, restaurant, bakeries and canteens.

CHARACTERISTICS & FEATURES

- Automatic safety device.
- Independent control for top and bottom heat.
- Automatic ignition controlled by thermostat.
- Programmed timing prevents overbaking.
- Built-in lights enable baking process to be viewed through grass window.

	Model	Voltage / Frequency	Dimension (mm)	Layer : Tray	Weight (kg)
	YXY-12	230-240V / 50Hz	945 x 700 x 510 (outer) 625 x 548 x 210 (inner)	1:1	57
	YXY-20	230-240V / 50Hz	1310 x 835 x 560 (outer) 870 x 670 x 205 (inner)	1:2	100
	YXY-40	230-240V / 50Hz	1310 x 840 x 1410 (outer) 870 x 670 x 220 (inner)	2:4	200
	YXY-60	230-240V / 50Hz	1440 x 990 x 1830 (outer)	3:6	365
	YXY-90	230-240V / 50Hz	1710 x 820 x 1680 (outer) 1270 x 610 x 240 (inner)	3:9	340

^{***} Product's specification may subject to change without futher notice.

*** Actual product may slightly differ from pictures shown.